	Mobile Home Permit Worksheet	Ар	plication Number	r:			Date:		
	mes 40/41 License # IH/	078636	New Home Home installed Home is installed	to the Ma	Used Home nufacturer's Ins	tallation Ma le 15-C	nual		
if hom I understand Late	Length x width  e is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plate is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of homeral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or all ties exceed 5 ft 4 in.  Installer's initials  Show locations of Longitudinal and La (use dark lines to show these local dark lines to show the show lines local dark lines to show the show lines local dark lines to show the show lines local dark lines local dark lines to show the show lines local dark lines local	used)	Single wide Double wide Triple/Quad  Load Footer bearing size capacity (sq in)  1000 psf 1500 psf 2000 psf 2500 psf 3000 psf 3500 psf	PIER SF  16" x 16" (256)  3' 4' 6" 6' 7' 6" 8'	Wind Zone II Installation Dec Serial #  PACING TABLE  18 1/2" x 18 1/2" (342)  4' 6' 8' 8' 8' 8'	Cal #		87	26" x 26" (676) 8' 8' 8' 8' 8' 8'
	marriage wall piers within 2' of end of home p	per Rule 15C	wall ope	PIER PA I size pad size sizes emfg.) e approximate approximate to show the	mate locations of the piers.  nings greater the	ZZ//L  of marriage Use this  an 4 foot	Page 16 16 18.5 16.5 17.7 13.1/4 20.17.1/2 24.26	d Size 5 x 16 5 x 18 5 x 18.5 5 x 22.5 7 x 22 1 x 26 1/4 0 x 20 6 x 25 3/16 2 x 25 1/2 1 x 24 6 x 26 ANCHORS	Sq In   256   288   342   360   374   348   400   5   441   446   576   676
Columbia	Plans Reviewed for Code Compliance  Sole of Florida	2022	Longitudinal S Manufacturer Longitudinal S Manufacturer	EDOWN C	**************************************	eral Arms	within 2' spaced a	linal e wall	home

## **Mobile Home Permit Worksheet**

		POCKET PENETROMET	ER TEST	
The pocket p	enetromete e to declare	r tests are rounded down 1000 lb. soil with	to 600 psf	
2 8	x	x	x	
	<ol> <li>Test the</li> <li>Take the</li> <li>Using</li> </ol>	T PENETROMETER TEST The perimeter of the home the reading at the depth of the following and round down to the second second to the second second to the second seco	at 6 locations. If the footer. The lowest	Plans Reviewed for Code Compliance
	x	x	x	
		TORQUE PROBE	FST	
here if you ar showing 275  Note: A star ancher reading require  ALL TE  Installer Name	re declaring inch pound the approved ors are allow ors are required in 275 or res anchors	5' anchors without testings or less will require 5 for lateral arm system is being at the side wall location less and where the mobile with 4000 handling cap.	of anchors.  Ing used and 4 ft.  Ins. I understand to  ints where the tor  te home manufact  acity.  staller's initials	5 ft que test urer may
Date Tested				
		Electrical		
Connect electrica source. This inclu	I conductors des the bor	s between multi-wide unit ding wire between mult-v	s, but not to the ma vide units. Pg.	ain power
		Plumbing		
Connect all potabl	e water sup	n existing sewer tap or se ply piping to an existing v tems. Pg.		tap, or other

pplication Number:	Date:
	Site Preparation
Debris and organic material re Water drainage: Natural	emoved Swale Pad Other .
F	astening multi wide units
will be centered ove	Length: Spacing: Length: Spacing: Length: Spacing: Length: Spacing: min. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized metal strip or the peak of the roof and fastened with galv. or center on both sides of the centerline.
Gas	sket (weatherproofing requirement)
homes and that condensation.	Installer's initials Installed:
Pg	Between Floors Yes
•	Between Walls Yes Bottom of ridgebeam Yes
	Weatherproofing
The bottomboard will be repair Siding on units is installed to n Fireplace chimney installed so	red and/or taped. Yes . Pg. nanufacturer's specifications. Yes o as not to allow intrusion of rain water. Yes
	Miscellaneous
Skirting to be installed. Yes	d outside of skirting. Yes N/A
is accu	ormation given with this permit worksheet rate and true based on the lation instructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2
Installer Signature	Date 76-21

the appropriate forms required for the purchaser to

PLOTIDA

5

LIVE OAK, FL 32060-4333

PURCHASER Must

<u> </u>		**	•	ww.hsmv.state.fl.us/html/titlinf.html
			ITLEX	) <u> </u>
		Com VI III - Prisk - 20 Jacobill	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	THE PARTY OF THE P
identification Number 198		/ī-L-ВНР   Vassal Regis. No	Title Number 45740299	Lien Release Interest in the described vehicle is hereby
Prèv Color Primary	Brand Secondary Brand	No of Use	Prèvissue Date	By
Prey Color Primary   State UNIK		Brands PRIVATE	04/13/2021	Title
Odometer Status or Vessel Manufacturer or O	H use Engine Drive	Hull Material Prop	Date of Issue 11/18/2021	Date
Registered Owner  KAROL JEAN GONZALEZ AND 15061 SR 51	ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ FIO	GUEROA		YOLO W
LIVE OAK, FL 32060-433	3	MOMOV	MONIC.	Wolley
1st Lienholder	Wananan W	AND COM	anca 1	MONNO MA
NONE				A ARCHIEN BY
188 41 3 V 4 1 8 6 3 5 7 V 7 8 14 E		只有5 x 2 8 天 发达性一致 的 "临 电线	Market State of the State of th	
		y symmy Y		
DIVISION OF MOTORIST SERVICES	TALLAHASSEE	FLORIDA	DEPARTMENT OF	HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLE
division of motorist services  Roll R. Kynnt	TALLAHASSEE	FLORIDA	DEPARTMENT OF I	HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLE
and the second second second second			DEPARTMENT OF  My L.  Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director	HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLE
Robert R. Kynnoch		3383148	Juny L. Rhodes	HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLE
Robert R. Kynoch  Robert R. Kynoch  Director	Control Number 1.5 31 /1 15338	3383148 3148 SELLER (This section must be com	Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director	Rholu a)
Robert R. Kynoch  Robert R. Kynoch  Director  Federal	Control Number 1.5 31 /1 15338; TRANSFER OF TITLE BY and/or state law require that the seller state the m	3 3 8 3 1 4 8 3148 SELLER (This section must be comuleage, purchaser's name, selling price a	Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  spleted at the time of sain addate sold in connection	BUTTLE.  b.)  With the transfer of ownership.
Robert R. Kynoch Director  Federal	Control Number 15 31 /1 15338: TRANSFER OF TITLE BY	3 3 8 3 1 4 8 3148 SELLER (This section must be complete, purchaser's name, selling price a roviding a false statement may result in facted on the face of the certificate and the	Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  spleted at the time of sain addate sold in connection	BUTTLE.  b.)  With the transfer of ownership.
Robert R. Kywoul Robert R. Kywoul Pederal This title i	Control Number 1.5 31 /1 15338; TRANSFER OF TITLE BY and/or state law require that the seller state the m	3 3 8 3 1 4 8 3148 SELLER (This section must be compileage, purchaser's name, selling price a coviding a false statement may result in froted on the face of the certificate and the Address:	Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  spleted at the time of sal  and date sold in connection inces and/or imprisonment. motor vehicle or vessel de	BUTTLE.  b.)  With the transfer of ownership.
Robert R. Kynoch  Robert R. Kynoch  Director  Federal i  This title i  Seller Must Enter Purchaser's Name:  Seller Must Enter Selling Price:  1/We state that this  5 or  6 digit odomet	Control Number 1.5  31 /1 15338:  TRANSFER OF TITLE BY and/or state law require that the seller state the m Failure to complete or pr is warranted to be free from any liens except as n	3 3 8 3 1 4 8  3148  SELLER (This section must be corruleage, purchaser's name, selling price a roviding a false statement may result in flooted on the face of the certificate and the Address:  Seller Must Entino tenths) miles, date read	Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  pletted at the time of sail and date sold in connection per and/or imprisonment, motor vehicle or vessel de and I hereby certify the sail of the sail	a.) with the transfer of ownership. sembed is hereby transferred to:
Robert R. Kynoch  Pederal  This title i  Sciller Must Enter Purchaser's Name:  Seller Must Enter Selling Price:  L/We state that this 5 or 6 digit odomet	Control Number 15  31 /1 15338:  TRANSFER OF TITLE BY and/or state law require that the seller state the m Failure to complete or pr is warranted to be free from any liens except as n	3 3 8 3 1 4 8  SELLER (This section must be cornuleage, purchaser's name, selling price a roviding a false statement may result in factor of the certificate and the Address:  Seller Must Entropo tenths) miles, date read  CCESS OF ITS MECHANICAL LIMIT.	Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  Terry L. Rhodes	B.) with the transfer of ownership. scribed is hereby transferred to: hat to the best of my knowledge the odometer re-
Robert R. Kynoch Director  Federal  This title i  Seller Must Enter Purchaser's Name:  Seller Must Enter Selling Price  [/We state that this ] 5 or ] 6 digit odomet  ] 1. reflects A  UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY,  SELLER Must	Control Number 1.5  31 /1 15338:  TRANSFER OF TITLE BY and/or state law require that the seller state the m Failure to complete or pr is warranted to be free from any liens except as n	3 3 8 3 1 4 8  SELLER (This section must be cornuleage, purchaser's name, selling price a roviding a false statement may result in factor of the certificate and the Address:  Seller Must Entropo tenths) miles, date read  CCESS OF ITS MECHANICAL LIMIT.	Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  Terry L. Rhodes	B.) with the transfer of ownership. scribed is hereby transferred to: hat to the best of my knowledge the odometer re-
Robert R. Kynoch  Pederal a  This title i  Seller Must Enter Purchaser's Name:  Seller Must Enter Selling Price  I/We state that this 5 or 6 digit odomet  1. reflects A  UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY.	Control Number 15  31 /1 15338:  TRANSFER OF TITLE BY and/or state law require that the seller state the m Failure to complete or pr is warranted to be free from any liens except as n	3383148  SELLER (This section must be comalicage, purchaser's name, selling price a noviding a false statement may result in factor of the certificate and the Address:  Seller Must Entered CICESS OF ITS MECHANICAL LIMIT.  REGOING DOCUMENT AND THAT CO-SELLER Must	Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  Terry L. Rhodes Executive Director  Terry L. Rhodes	B.) with the transfer of ownership. scribed is hereby transferred to: hat to the best of my knowledge the odometer re-

NOTICE: PENALTY IS REQUIRED BY LAW IF NOT SUBMITTED FOR TRANSFER WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER DATE OF PURCHASE

CO-PURCHASER Must

Sign Here. Print Here: